Ref: PSTH20
PROTECTIVE
SCREEN AND
TRANSACTION
HARDWARE
t: 00 800 0421 6144 e: crl@crlaurence.co.uk w: crlaurence.co.uk2
Protective Screen and Transaction Hardware 3
Protective Screen and

• For a glass thickness of 6 mm to 10 mm
•  316 grade stainless steel
•  Maximum holding capacity 8 kg per clamp based
on 4 clamps being used
•  (L) 55 mm, (H) 55 mm, (Y) 17 mm
Cat. No. 31CSS102BS
Brushed Stainless Steel
CRL Large D Shape Flat Back Clamp
• For 8 mm to 12.76 mm toughened or laminated glass
•  The ideal clamp for use on mezzanines, partitions,
railings and windbreaks
• Steel pin included for additional glass support
• Rubber gasket not included
• Please order the following rubber gaskets to suit:
   CAT.NO. EUZ8G for 8 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZ876G for 8.76 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZ10G for 10 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZ1076G for 10.76 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZ12G for 12 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZ1276G for 12.76 mm glass
Cat. No. EUZFBBN
Brushed Nickel
Cat. No. EUZFBCH
Chrome
Cat. No. EUZFBBS
Brushed Stainless
Cat. No. EUZFBPS
Polished Stainless
CRL Square Type Flat Back Clamp
• For 6 mm to 10.76 mm glass
•  The ideal clamp for use on mezzanines, partitions,
railings and windbreaks
• Steel pin not included
• Rubber gasket not included
• Please order the following rubber gaskets to suit:
   CAT.NO. EUZS6G for 6 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZS8G for 8 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZS876G for 8.76 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZS10G for 10 mm glass
   CAT.NO. EUZS1076G for 10.76 mm glass
Cat. No. EUZSFBBN
Brushed Nickel
Cat. No. EUZFSBCH
Chrome